
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAYLA MCCLOUD  9 McPherson H 12.79  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 EVA PRIESTER  9 Andale High 13.74  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 GABBY BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley 13.90  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JORDAN MARTENS  9 McPherson H 14.21  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 JADYN GULLEDGE  9 Valley Center 14.31  (NW) 2(1) 3

6 RYLEE EBERT JR Smoky Valley 14.41  (NW) 1(1) 2

7 HUNTER WILSON  9 McPherson H 14.52  (NW) 3(5) 1

8 BRYNLEE FRANK  9 Buhler High S 14.58  (NW) 3(6)

9 JADEN HARP JR Andale High 14.59  (NW) 2(2)

10 MADISON OAKES SO Smoky Valley 14.60  (NW) 2(3)

11 JORDYN HANCOCK FR McPherson H 14.90  (NW) 3(7)

12 ZOE BAHNER  9 Goddard High 14.95  (NW) 2(4)

13 ANNA VOGTS SO McPherson H 15.12  (NW) 2(5)

14 MADDISON GLEASON  9 Buhler High S 15.14  (NW) 2(6)

15 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 15.19  (NW) 2(7)

16 WHITLEY MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 15.23  (NW) 1(2)

17 LEXI POWELL Goddard High 15.47  (NW) 1(3)

18 ANNALISE HEILMAN  9 Valley Center 15.59  (NW) 1(4)

19 ERICA HEMPHILL  9 Buhler High S 15.62  (NW) 2(8)

20 CARLY SCHROEDER FR McPherson H 15.67  (NW) 3(8)

21 BRITTANY PREBELE SR McPherson H 16.27  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RYLEE EBERT JR Smoky Valley 14.41

2 WHITLEY MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 15.23

3 LEXI POWELL Goddard High 15.47

4 ANNALISE HEILMAN  9 Valley Center 15.59

5 BRITTANY PREBELE SR McPherson H 16.27

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JADYN GULLEDGE  9 Valley Center 14.31

2 JADEN HARP JR Andale High 14.59

3 MADISON OAKES SO Smoky Valley 14.60

4 ZOE BAHNER  9 Goddard High 14.95

5 ANNA VOGTS SO McPherson H 15.12

6 MADDISON GLEASON  9 Buhler High S 15.14

7 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 15.19

8 ERICA HEMPHILL  9 Buhler High S 15.62

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAYLA MCCLOUD  9 McPherson H 12.79

2 EVA PRIESTER  9 Andale High 13.74

3 GABBY BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley 13.90

4 JORDAN MARTENS  9 McPherson H 14.21

5 HUNTER WILSON  9 McPherson H 14.52

6 BRYNLEE FRANK  9 Buhler High S 14.58

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 JORDYN HANCOCK FR McPherson H 14.90

8 CARLY SCHROEDER FR McPherson H 15.67

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MICAH JOHNSON  9 Goddard High 11.52  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JARED BRADY  9 Goddard High 11.88  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CHASE BENNETT JR Valley Center 12.00  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 TRYSTAN STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 12.08  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 ALEX LEE SO Buhler High S 12.11  (NW) 3(4) 3

6 LUCA GOTTI SO Buhler High S 12.21  (NW) 3(5) 2

7 DAWSON GOTTWALD SO McPherson H 12.38  (NW) 2(2) 1

8 TREY BURNS SO El Dorado Hig 12.44  (NW) 2(3)

9 SIMON LYON SO McPherson H 12.48  (NW) 2(4)

10 TYSON WALLACE  9 Goddard High 12.50  (NW) 2(5)

11 JAVYN ALEXANDER  9 McPherson H 12.51  (NW) 3(6)

12 CALEB GUSTUS SO Smoky Valley 12.55  (NW) 1(1)

13 CALEB PENROSE  9 Buhler High S 12.56  (NW) 3(7)

14 DILLON CHARTIER  9 El Dorado Hig 12.57  (NW) 2(6)

15 ROMAN VRANA SO Andale High 12.60  (NW) 3(8)

16 TREVIN DAVIDSON JR Andale High 12.79  (NW) 1(2)

17 ROCK SCHOMAKER  9 Valley Center 12.97  (NW) 1(3)

18 DOMINIC ESOPNOZA SO Andale High 13.26  (NW) 2(7)

19 BRENDAN PELTZER  9 Andale High 13.28  (NW) 1(4)

20 NOAH HANSEN  9 Valley Center 13.32  (NW) 1(5)

21 JACE TIPPING  9 Goddard High 13.35  (NW) 1(6)

22 MIKEL CAUDELL SO Valley Center 15.26  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CALEB GUSTUS SO Smoky Valley 12.55

2 TREVIN DAVIDSON JR Andale High 12.79

3 ROCK SCHOMAKER  9 Valley Center 12.97

4 BRENDAN PELTZER  9 Andale High 13.28

5 NOAH HANSEN  9 Valley Center 13.32

6 JACE TIPPING  9 Goddard High 13.35

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHASE BENNETT JR Valley Center 12.00

2 DAWSON GOTTWALD SO McPherson H 12.38

3 TREY BURNS SO El Dorado Hig 12.44

4 SIMON LYON SO McPherson H 12.48

5 TYSON WALLACE  9 Goddard High 12.50

6 DILLON CHARTIER  9 El Dorado Hig 12.57

7 DOMINIC ESOPNOZA SO Andale High 13.26

8 MIKEL CAUDELL SO Valley Center 15.26

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

MCPHERSON HS JV
McPherson, KS
McPherson College

Thursday, April 22, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Shane Backhus
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2021 7:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 1



#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MICAH JOHNSON  9 Goddard High 11.52

2 JARED BRADY  9 Goddard High 11.88

3 TRYSTAN STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 12.08

4 ALEX LEE SO Buhler High S 12.11

5 LUCA GOTTI SO Buhler High S 12.21

6 JAVYN ALEXANDER  9 McPherson H 12.51

7 CALEB PENROSE  9 Buhler High S 12.56

8 ROMAN VRANA SO Andale High 12.60

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAYLA MCCLOUD  9 McPherson H 28.01  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GABBY BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley 29.80  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JOJO CUTLER  9 Andale High 29.82  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 LILLY ROGERS SO El Dorado Hig 30.54  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 ALEXA CASEBEER  9 McPherson H 30.97  (NW) 3(5) 3

6 KYLA LANG SO McPherson H 31.12  (NW) 3(6) 2

7 ZOE BAHNER  9 Goddard High 31.18  (NW) 2(1) 1

8 JADYN GULLEDGE  9 Valley Center 31.57  (NW) 2(2)

9 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 32.02  (NW) 3(7)

10 CHLOE COINER SO El Dorado Hig 32.48  (NW) 2(3)

11 MADI MOORS  9 McPherson H 33.08  (NW) 2(4)

12 ANNALISE HEILMAN  9 Valley Center 34.12  (NW) 3(8)

13 MADDISON GLEASON  9 Buhler High S 34.14  (NW) 1(1)

14 WHITLEY MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 35.01  (NW) 2(5)

15 RAEGAN BAUMGARTEL SO El Dorado Hig 35.08  (NW) 1(2)

16 BRITTANY PREBELE SR McPherson H 35.65  (NW) 1(3)

JADEN HARP JR Andale High DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MADDISON GLEASON  9 Buhler High S 34.14

2 RAEGAN BAUMGARTEL SO El Dorado Hig 35.08

3 BRITTANY PREBELE SR McPherson H 35.65

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZOE BAHNER  9 Goddard High 31.18

2 JADYN GULLEDGE  9 Valley Center 31.57

3 CHLOE COINER SO El Dorado Hig 32.48

4 MADI MOORS  9 McPherson H 33.08

5 WHITLEY MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 35.01

JADEN HARP JR Andale High DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAYLA MCCLOUD  9 McPherson H 28.01

2 GABBY BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley 29.80

3 JOJO CUTLER  9 Andale High 29.82

4 LILLY ROGERS SO El Dorado Hig 30.54

#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 ALEXA CASEBEER  9 McPherson H 30.97

6 KYLA LANG SO McPherson H 31.12

7 AMELIA YOUNG SO Goddard High 32.02

8 ANNALISE HEILMAN  9 Valley Center 34.12

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAYCE SCHRINER  9 McPherson H 25.54  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ALEX LEE SO Buhler High S 25.71  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 JAY TIPTON SO El Dorado Hig 25.79  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 LUCA GOTTI SO Buhler High S 26.09  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 KI BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 26.30  (NW) 2(2) 3

6 BO DOME  9 Andale High 26.38  (NW) 3(4) 2

7 AUSTIN ROGERS SO Buhler High S 26.44  (NW) 2(3) 1

8 TRYSTAN STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 26.54  (NW) 3(5)

9 KENAN WALLACE  9 Goddard High 26.70  (NW) 3(6)

10 JACKSON FARGO  9 Andale High 26.83  (NW) 3(7)

11 SIMON LYON SO McPherson H 26.87  (NW) 2(4)

12 ROCK SCHOMAKER  9 Valley Center 27.00  (NW) 2(5)

13 CALEB GUSTUS SO Smoky Valley 27.30  (NW) 2(6)

14 DILLON CHARTIER  9 El Dorado Hig 27.38  (NW) 2(7)

15 COLT WILLIAMS  9 Valley Center 28.07  (NW) 2(8)

16 JACE TIPPING  9 Goddard High 28.40  (NW) 1(1)

17 NOAH HANSEN  9 Valley Center 29.31  (NW) 1(2)

18 DEVON PARTHEMER  9 Andale High 29.64  (NW) 1(3)

19 MIKEL CAUDELL SO Valley Center 32.15  (NW) 1(4)

LUKE KUHN  9 Andale High DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACE TIPPING  9 Goddard High 28.40

2 NOAH HANSEN  9 Valley Center 29.31

3 DEVON PARTHEMER  9 Andale High 29.64

4 MIKEL CAUDELL SO Valley Center 32.15

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALEX LEE SO Buhler High S 25.71

2 KI BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 26.30

3 AUSTIN ROGERS SO Buhler High S 26.44

4 SIMON LYON SO McPherson H 26.87

5 ROCK SCHOMAKER  9 Valley Center 27.00

6 CALEB GUSTUS SO Smoky Valley 27.30

7 DILLON CHARTIER  9 El Dorado Hig 27.38

8 COLT WILLIAMS  9 Valley Center 28.07

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAYCE SCHRINER  9 McPherson H 25.54

2 JAY TIPTON SO El Dorado Hig 25.79
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#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 LUCA GOTTI SO Buhler High S 26.09

4 BO DOME  9 Andale High 26.38

5 TRYSTAN STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 26.54

6 KENAN WALLACE  9 Goddard High 26.70

7 JACKSON FARGO  9 Andale High 26.83

LUKE KUHN  9 Andale High DNS

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MADISON OAKES SO Smoky Valley 1:12.53 10

2 MADI MOORS  9 McPherson H 1:15.13 8

3 AVA TITUS SO Valley Center 1:16.28 6

4 ARIANNA GROSS SO McPherson H 1:16.71 4

5 MARISSA CAVENDER  9 Goddard High 1:19.19 3

6 KARESSA SUTTON SO Goddard High 1:23.00 2

7 MEGAN KRUEGER  9 Buhler High S 1:23.93 1

JADYN GULLEDGE  9 Valley Center NT

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LUKE KUHN  9 Andale High 57.63 3(1) 10

2 SIMON LYON SO McPherson H 58.10 3(2) 8

3 JAY TIPTON SO El Dorado Hig 59.41 3(3) 6

4 BRODY BULLARD SO Goddard High 59.51 3(4) 4

5 ISAAC SPICER SO Buhler High S 1:00.58 3(5) 3

6 HAYDEN LONGTINE SO Goddard High 1:01.28 2(1) 2

7 ASA KEOUGH SO McPherson H 1:01.32 2(2) 1

8 RYKER DOSSETT  9 McPherson H 1:02.38 3(6)

9 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High 1:02.54 2(3)

10 CHASE BENNETT JR Valley Center 1:04.92 2(4)

11 HUNTER MENDEZ FR McPherson H 1:05.56 1(1)

12 BEAU MARTINEZ  9 Andale High 1:06.90 3(7)

13 NOAH HANSEN  9 Valley Center 1:12.03 2(5)

14 LANCE WELCH SR Valley Center 1:12.29 1(2)

15 MIKEL CAUDELL SO Valley Center 1:17.55 1(3)

JACKSON FARGO  9 Andale High DNS 2

JAVYN ALEXANDER  9 McPherson H DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HUNTER MENDEZ FR McPherson H 1:05.56

2 LANCE WELCH SR Valley Center 1:12.29

3 MIKEL CAUDELL SO Valley Center 1:17.55

Section 2 of 3

1 HAYDEN LONGTINE SO Goddard High 1:01.28

2 ASA KEOUGH SO McPherson H 1:01.32

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High 1:02.54

4 CHASE BENNETT JR Valley Center 1:04.92

5 NOAH HANSEN  9 Valley Center 1:12.03

JACKSON FARGO  9 Andale High DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 LUKE KUHN  9 Andale High 57.63

2 SIMON LYON SO McPherson H 58.10

3 JAY TIPTON SO El Dorado Hig 59.41

4 BRODY BULLARD SO Goddard High 59.51

5 ISAAC SPICER SO Buhler High S 1:00.58

6 RYKER DOSSETT  9 McPherson H 1:02.38

7 BEAU MARTINEZ  9 Andale High 1:06.90

JAVYN ALEXANDER  9 McPherson H DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RYLEE EBERT JR Smoky Valley 2:53.78 10

2 MCKENNA STEADMAN  9 Andale High 2:55.76 8

3 BELLA ACKERET  9 Andale High 2:58.61 6

4 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High 2:59.10 4

5 AVA BARTKOWSKI  9 Andale High 3:01.37 3

6 ADDI RAU  9 Andale High 3:06.04 2

7 ARIANNA GROSS SO McPherson H 3:13.92 1

8 CHESNIE MCCUNE  9 Goddard High 3:14.57

9 MAKAYLA LITTLE  9 Buhler High S 3:30.28

10 AMBERLE SCOGIN SO Valley Center 3:39.90

11 PAYTON MAHONEY SO Valley Center 4:02.03

12 KAELYN GODFREY SR Valley Center 4:27.42

ALEAH PERRY SO McPherson H DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AIDENN POTEETE SO Goddard High 2:19.90 10

2 AJ THETFORD  9 Buhler High S 2:28.18 8

3 PRESTON FLURRY SO El Dorado Hig 2:29.38 6

4 BRAYDEN EYER  9 Smoky Valley 2:31.93 4

5 NATHAN HARKMAN  9 Goddard High 2:35.23 3

6 JOSHUA MOHR  9 Andale High 2:37.64 2

7 JACOB KITTRELL  9 Goddard High 2:38.83 1

8 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S 2:40.81

9 JAIDEN STRICKLAND  9 McPherson H 2:49.39

10 ANDREW AUXIER  9 Buhler High S 2:57.47

11 HUNTER MENDEZ FR McPherson H 3:01.71

12 CARTER GRAVERSEN  9 Valley Center 3:03.27

13 AIDAN CASE  9 Valley Center 3:04.35

BRADY MCWILLIAMS SR McPherson H DNF

JACOB SCOTT JR McPherson H DNF
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

SAMUEL PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MAGGY WEIHE SO Valley Center 6:33.43 10

2 OLIVIA PATTON  9 Andale High 7:07.00 8

3 ADDI RAU  9 Andale High 7:08.50 6

4 EVANNA STARK JR Valley Center 7:32.26 4

5 MERCURY LUSK  9 Buhler High S 7:40.58 3

ALEAH PERRY SO McPherson H DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BEN HELUS SO Buhler High S 5:22.44 10

2 DAWSON BANNING SO Buhler High S 5:29.28 8

3 JACOB KITTRELL  9 Goddard High 5:36.46 6

4 BRAYDEN EYER  9 Smoky Valley 5:37.61 4

5 NATHAN HARKMAN  9 Goddard High 5:38.14 3

6 PRESTON FLURRY SO El Dorado Hig 5:42.63 2

7 JOSHUA MOHR  9 Andale High 5:43.56 1

8 SEBASTIAN PAVLOVICH  9 Smoky Valley 5:45.76

9 MATTHEW MORGAN SO Buhler High S 5:52.40

10 JACOB SCOTT JR McPherson H 5:59.07

11 ROMAN MAI SO McPherson H 6:03.21

12 JAIDEN STRICKLAND  9 McPherson H 6:06.18

13 JUDAH NOWLAN SO Buhler High S 6:21.97

14 IMMANUEL COOPER  9 Smoky Valley 6:32.07

15 AIDAN CASE  9 Valley Center 6:33.61

16 CARTER GRAVERSEN  9 Valley Center 6:42.11

AIDENN POTEETE SO Goddard High DNS

SAMUEL PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley DNS

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LYNNZEY YOUNG SR Valley Center 15:35.77 10

2 MERCURY LUSK  9 Buhler High S 17:27.51 8

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DAWSON BANNING SO Buhler High S 12:14.50 10

2 SEBASTIAN PAVLOVICH  9 Smoky Valley 12:21.61 8

3 MATTHEW MORGAN SO Buhler High S 12:45.00 6

4 JUDAH NOWLAN SO Buhler High S 13:57.54 4

5 ROMAN MAI SO McPherson H 13:57.92 3

6 IMMANUEL COOPER  9 Smoky Valley 14:49.34 2

#12 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

LANCE WELCH SR Valley Center DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AISLYN SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 16.98 10

2 KATELYN WEGERER  9 Andale High 19.17 8

3 LYDIA PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 19.19 6

4 MALLORY HOLMES  9 McPherson H 19.71 4

5 WHITLEY MCELROY SR Smoky Valley 20.59 3

6 JORDAN MARTENS  9 McPherson H 20.90 2

7 MERRILL HICKEY  9 Goddard High 21.19 1

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CORY MUEHLER  9 McPherson H 17.84 10

2 ASHTON MOLELLO SO Valley Center 18.84 8

3 LUCAS HEMMEN  9 Andale High 18.97 6

4 CHASE SLAY  9 Valley Center 21.25 4

5 ELI STOLZ  9 Andale High 21.78 3

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JORDAN MARTENS  9 McPherson H 53.67 10

2 AISLYN SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 55.54 8

3 MALLORY HOLMES  9 McPherson H 57.07 6

4 LYDIA PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 58.73 4

5 MERRILL HICKEY  9 Goddard High 59.64 3

6 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High 1:02.27 2

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ASHTON MOLELLO SO Valley Center 46.54 10

2 LUCAS HEMMEN  9 Andale High 47.60 8

3 CONNOR BUSHELL SO Valley Center 48.41 6

4 VINCENT PICKERING SO Smoky Valley 49.06 4

5 DILLON CHARTIER  9 El Dorado Hig 52.32 3

6 CHASE SLAY  9 Valley Center 54.05 2

CORY MUEHLER  9 McPherson H FS

ELI STOLZ  9 Andale High NT

MCPHERSON HS JV
McPherson, KS
McPherson College

Thursday, April 22, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Shane Backhus
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/22/2021 7:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 53.67 10

1) HUNTER WILSON  9 2) JAYLA MCCLOUD  9

3) ALEXA CASEBEER  9 4) KYLA LANG SO

2 Andale High School (A) 55.05 8

3 Smoky Valley High School (A) 57.23 6

1) MADISON OAKES SO 2) RYLEE EBERT JR

3) WHITLEY MCELROY SR 4) GABBY BEHANNA SO

4 Goddard High School (A) 57.36 4

1) ZOE BAHNER  9 2) AYLSSA AMICK SO

3) REECE ALBIN  9 4) AMELIA YOUNG SO

5 El Dorado High School (A) 1:00.36 3

1) RAEGAN BAUMGARTEL SO 2) CHLOE COINER SO

3) LILLY ROGERS SO 4) BELLA WERNLI SO

6 Buhler High School (A) 1:01.71 2

1) ERICA HEMPHILL  9 2) BRYNLEE FRANK  9

3) MAKAYLA LITTLE  9 4) DIBORAH SIMMONS  9

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Goddard High School (A) 47.21 10

1) TYSON WALLACE  9 2) MICAH JOHNSON  9

3) KENAN WALLACE  9 4) JARED BRADY  9

2 Andale High School (A) 47.91 8

3 Buhler High School (A) 49.40 6

1) CALEB PENROSE  9 2) AUSTIN ROGERS SO

3) ALEX LEE SO 4) LUCA GOTTI SO

4 Valley Center High School (A) 50.77 4

5 Andale High School (B) 52.72

Smoky Valley High School (A) DNF

McPherson High School (A) DQ

1) JAVYN ALEXANDER  9 2) JAYCE SCHRINER  9

3) SAMUEL BECKER SO 4) DAWSON GOTTWALD SO

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale High School (A) 4:47.14 10

2 Goddard High School (A) 4:48.10 8

1) ZOE BAHNER  9 2) REECE ALBIN  9

3) LILY GRILLIOT SO 4) AMELIA YOUNG SO

3 El Dorado High School (A) 5:03.67 6

1) RAEGAN BAUMGARTEL SO 2) CHLOE COINER SO

3) LILLY ROGERS SO 4) BELLA WERNLI SO

4 Buhler High School (A) 5:10.13 4

1) MAKAYLA LITTLE  9 2) BRYNLEE FRANK  9

3) ERICA HEMPHILL  9 4) DIBORAH SIMMONS  9

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale High School (A) 3:52.57 10

2 McPherson High School (A) 3:52.82 8

1) JAVYN ALEXANDER  9 2) SAMUEL BECKER SO

3) SIMON LYON SO 4) JAYCE SCHRINER  9

3 Goddard High School (A) 3:55.28 6

1) BRODY BULLARD SO 2) JARED BRADY  9

3) TYSON WALLACE  9 4) KENAN WALLACE  9

4 Buhler High School (A) 3:57.34 4

1) BEN HELUS SO 2) AJ THETFORD  9

3) ISAAC SPICER SO 4) DAWSON BANNING SO

5 Valley Center High School (A) 4:02.54 3

6 Andale High School (B) 4:23.10

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale High School (A) 12:19.48 10

1) BELLA ACKERET  9 2) AVA BARTKOWSKI  9

3) ADDI RAU  9 4) MCKENNA STEADMAN  9

2 Buhler High School (A) 13:23.42 8

1) MERCURY LUSK  9 2) MAKAYLA LITTLE  9

3) MEGAN KRUEGER  9 4) DIBORAH SIMMONS  9

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Buhler High School (A) 12:01.97 10

1) BEN HELUS SO 2) AJ THETFORD  9

3) MATTHEW MORGAN SO 4) DAWSON BANNING SO

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 AISLYN SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 4' 11" 10

2 KYNDALL SANDBO  9 McPherson H 4' 2" 7

2 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High4' 2" 7

4 ASHLEA FLYNN  9 Buhler High S4' 2" 4

5 CHLOE COINER SO El Dorado Hig4' 0" 3

DIBORAH SIMMONS  9 Buhler High SNH

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SAMUEL BECKER SO McPherson H 5' 4" 10

2 OWEN PYLE  9 McPherson H 5' 4" 8

3 CORY MUEHLER  9 McPherson H 5' 2" 6

4 RYAN BAY SO Goddard High5' 2" 4

5 VINCENT PICKERING SO Smoky Valley 5' 2" 3

6 BO DOME  9 Andale High 5' 0" 1.5
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#32 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 KREIGHTON KANITZ  9 McPherson H 5' 0" 1.5

8 KI BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 5' 0"

8 KARSON BUTTS  9 Andale High 5' 0"

10 BEAU MARTINEZ  9 Andale High 4' 8"

11 AJ THETFORD  9 Buhler High S4' 6"

ADRIAN SMITH JR Valley Center NH

BRAYDEN EYER  9 Smoky Valley NH

SAMUEL PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JOJO CUTLER  9 Andale High 8' 0" 10

2 ROSE GRIFFITHS  9 Valley Center 7' 0" 6

2 RYLIE BOWYER  9 Valley Center 7' 0" 6

2 MADDIE KELLEY  9 Valley Center 7' 0" 6

5 LYDIA PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 7' 0" 3

6 AMBER SMITH SO McPherson H 6' 6" 1.5

6 REECE ALBIN  9 Goddard High6' 6" 1.5

8 JORDYN HANCOCK  9 McPherson H 6' 0"

8 DIBORAH SIMMONS  9 Buhler High S6' 0"

10 KYNDALL SANDBO  9 McPherson H 6' 0"

DANIELLE ROGERS  9 Buhler High SNH

LILLY ROGERS SO El Dorado HigNH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RYKER DOSSETT  9 McPherson H 10' 6" 10

2 JOHN SPEXARTH JR Andale High 9' 6" 8

3 MICAH ZIMMERMAN  9 Buhler High S9' 0" 6

4 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER  9 Goddard High9' 0" 4

5 ANDREW WANER  9 McPherson H 8' 6" 2.5

5 CALEB PENROSE  9 Buhler High S8' 6" 2.5

7 ELI STOLZ  9 Andale High 8' 6" 1

8 SAMUEL PETERSON  9 Smoky Valley 8' 6"

9 MALONE MARION JR McPherson H 8' 0"

10 LAYNE FERRY  9 Andale High 8' 0"

11 JAY TIPTON SO El Dorado Hig8' 0"

12 BRAYDEN EYER  9 Smoky Valley 6' 6"

13 GABE RODRIGUEZ  9 Goddard High6' 6"

ADRIAN SMITH JR Valley Center NH

JARED BRADY  9 Goddard HighNH

AIDEN RUPP SO Valley Center NH

RYLAN WHITE  9 Andale High NH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KYLA LANG SO McPherson H 15' 71 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GABBY BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley 15' 03 /4  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ALEXA CASEBEER  9 McPherson H 14' 61 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High14' 11 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 LAINI HAIGH JR Smoky Valley 14' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 3

6 ANNA VOGTS SO McPherson H 13' 83 /4  (NW) 2(6) 2

7 MADI MOORS  9 McPherson H 13' 53 /4  (NW) 2(7) 1

8 RYLIE BOWYER  9 Valley Center 13' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

9 MADDIE KELLEY  9 Valley Center 12' 81 /2  (NW) 1(1)

9 ARABELLA CLEVENGER SO Andale High 12' 81 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 LEXI POWELL Goddard High12' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

12 MARISSA CAVENDER  9 Goddard High12' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 MADISON OAKES SO Smoky Valley 12' 21 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 LOIS LAROS SR Smoky Valley 11' 13 /4  (NW) 1(5)

REECE ALBIN  9 Goddard HighDNS  (NW) 1

MEGAN KRUEGER  9 Buhler High SFOUL  (NW) 1

CARLY SCHROEDER FR McPherson H FOUL  (NW) 1

ANNALISE HEILMAN  9 Valley Center FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MADDIE KELLEY  9 Valley Center 12' 81 /2  (NW)

2 LEXI POWELL Goddard High12' 6"  (NW)

3 MARISSA CAVENDER  9 Goddard High12' 31 /2  (NW)

4 MADISON OAKES SO Smoky Valley 12' 21 /2  (NW)

5 LOIS LAROS SR Smoky Valley 11' 13 /4  (NW)

CARLY SCHROEDER FR McPherson H FOUL  (NW)

MEGAN KRUEGER  9 Buhler High SFOUL  (NW)

REECE ALBIN  9 Goddard HighDNS  (NW)

ANNALISE HEILMAN  9 Valley Center FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KYLA LANG SO McPherson H 15' 71 /2  (NW)

2 GABBY BEHANNA SO Smoky Valley 15' 03 /4  (NW)

3 ALEXA CASEBEER  9 McPherson H 14' 61 /2  (NW)

4 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High14' 11 /2  (NW)

5 LAINI HAIGH JR Smoky Valley 14' 01 /2  (NW)

6 ANNA VOGTS SO McPherson H 13' 83 /4  (NW)

7 MADI MOORS  9 McPherson H 13' 53 /4  (NW)

8 RYLIE BOWYER  9 Valley Center 13' 1"  (NW)

9 ARABELLA CLEVENGER SO Andale High 12' 81 /2  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BO DOME  9 Andale High 17' 111 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 LUCA GOTTI SO Buhler High S17' 101 /2  (NW) 1(2) 8

3 LUCAS HEMMEN  9 Andale High 17' 93 /4  (NW) 2(1) 6
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 MICAH JOHNSON  9 Goddard High17' 81 /4  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 KARSON BUTTS  9 Andale High 17' 6"  (NW) 2(3) 3

6 KI BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 17' 51 /4  (NW) 2(4) 2

7 CALEB PENROSE  9 Buhler High S17' 5"  (NW) 2(5) 1

8 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High17' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6)

9 COLT WILLIAMS  9 Valley Center 17' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

10 OWEN PYLE  9 McPherson H 17' 11 /4  (NW) 1(3)

11 RYKER DOSSETT  9 McPherson H 16' 73 /4  (NW) 1(4)

12 TYSON WALLACE  9 Goddard High16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(8)

13 LLUC OSSO SO Andale High 16' 5"  (NW) 1(5)

14 LANDON ARBUCKLE SO Valley Center 16' 4"  (NW) 2(9)

15 VINCENT PICKERING SO Smoky Valley 16' 11 /2  (NW) 1(6)

16 RYAN BAY SO Goddard High15' 103 /4  (NW) 1(7)

17 ANGEL SIMMONS JR Valley Center 14' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

MALONE MARION JR McPherson H DNS  (NW) 1

FRANQUE ISAAC SO Valley Center DNS  (NW) 1

KREIGHTON KANITZ  9 McPherson H DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BO DOME  9 Andale High 17' 111 /4  (NW)

2 LUCA GOTTI SO Buhler High S17' 101 /2  (NW)

3 OWEN PYLE  9 McPherson H 17' 11 /4  (NW)

4 RYKER DOSSETT  9 McPherson H 16' 73 /4  (NW)

5 LLUC OSSO SO Andale High 16' 5"  (NW)

6 VINCENT PICKERING SO Smoky Valley 16' 11 /2  (NW)

7 RYAN BAY SO Goddard High15' 103 /4  (NW)

8 ANGEL SIMMONS JR Valley Center 14' 5"  (NW)

MALONE MARION JR McPherson H DNS  (NW)

FRANQUE ISAAC SO Valley Center DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LUCAS HEMMEN  9 Andale High 17' 93 /4  (NW)

2 MICAH JOHNSON  9 Goddard High17' 81 /4  (NW)

3 KARSON BUTTS  9 Andale High 17' 6"  (NW)

4 KI BLANCHAT  9 Smoky Valley 17' 51 /4  (NW)

5 CALEB PENROSE  9 Buhler High S17' 5"  (NW)

6 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High17' 41 /2  (NW)

7 COLT WILLIAMS  9 Valley Center 17' 3"  (NW)

8 TYSON WALLACE  9 Goddard High16' 61 /2  (NW)

9 LANDON ARBUCKLE SO Valley Center 16' 4"  (NW)

KREIGHTON KANITZ  9 McPherson H DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANNA VOGTS SO McPherson H 33' 0"  (NW) 10

2 AMBER SMITH SO McPherson H 30' 6"  (NW) 8

#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3J EVA PRIESTER  9 Andale High 30' 6"  (NW) 6

4 LILY GRILLIOT SO Goddard High30' 3"  (NW) 4

5 KATELYN WEGERER  9 Andale High 28' 11"  (NW) 3

6 AISLYN SOUKUP  9 McPherson H 28' 10"  (NW) 2

7 BRYNLEE FRANK  9 Buhler High S27' 101 /2  (NW) 1

8 LYDIA PETERSON JR Smoky Valley 27' 8"  (NW)

9 NATALEE BAZIL SO Goddard High27' 6"  (NW)

AYLSSA AMICK SO Goddard HighDNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER  9 Goddard High36' 81 /4  (NW) 10

2 LANDON ARBUCKLE SO Valley Center 34' 93 /4  (NW) 8

3 RYAN BAY SO Goddard High34' 81 /2  (NW) 6

4 TRYSTAN STAMBAUGH SO Smoky Valley 34' 5"  (NW) 4

5 LAYNE FERRY  9 Andale High 34' 0"  (NW) 3

6 ETHAN ELLIOT  9 Andale High 33' 2"  (NW) 2

7 ELI STOLZ  9 Andale High 32' 53 /4  (NW) 1

8 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High31' 10"  (NW)

9 MAX SCOTT  9 Andale High 31' 51 /4  (NW)

MALONE MARION JR McPherson H DNS  (NW)

CALEB STAPLES SO Valley Center DNS  (NW)

KREIGHTON KANITZ  9 McPherson H DNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 31' 1" 2(1) 10

2 JESSA JARMER  9 Andale High 28' 4" 2(2) 8

3 AVA WENINGER  9 Andale High 27' 5" 2(3) 6

4 HUNTER WILSON  9 McPherson H 26' 1" 2(4) 4

5 TAYSIA GILLIAM  9 Buhler High S25' 6" 1(1) 3

6 BELLA WERNLI SO El Dorado Hig25' 4" 2(5) 2

7 KEYLEE FAUDERE  9 El Dorado Hig25' 0" 1(2) 1

8 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 24' 6" 2(6)

9 ELLA FRIEDERICH SO Valley Center 24' 31 /2 2(7)

10 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High23' 4" 1(3)

11 LAURYN HOLLAND  9 Buhler High S23' 11 /2 1(4)

12 KARIS KRAFT SO Valley Center 22' 9" 2(8)

13 MACEE LEHR  9 Valley Center 21' 11" 1(5)

14 DEIDRA DURHAM  9 Buhler High S21' 10" 1(6)

15 SLOANE ADKINS  9 Buhler High S21' 4" 1(7)

16 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High21' 3" 1(8)

ALEXIS DUKES SO McPherson H DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TAYSIA GILLIAM  9 Buhler High S25' 6"

2 KEYLEE FAUDERE  9 El Dorado Hig25' 0"

3 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High23' 4"

4 LAURYN HOLLAND  9 Buhler High S23' 11 /2

5 MACEE LEHR  9 Valley Center 21' 11"

6 DEIDRA DURHAM  9 Buhler High S21' 10"

7 SLOANE ADKINS  9 Buhler High S21' 4"

8 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High21' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 31' 1"

2 JESSA JARMER  9 Andale High 28' 4"

3 AVA WENINGER  9 Andale High 27' 5"

4 HUNTER WILSON  9 McPherson H 26' 1"

5 BELLA WERNLI SO El Dorado Hig25' 4"

6 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 24' 6"

7 ELLA FRIEDERICH SO Valley Center 24' 31 /2

8 KARIS KRAFT SO Valley Center 22' 9"

ALEXIS DUKES SO McPherson H DNS

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 45' 8" 2(1) 10

2 KEAGUN TEETER SO Buhler High S37' 5" 2(2) 8

3 CLAY GLASSCOCK JR Andale High 36' 5" 2(3) 6

4 TRAVIS RUTH  9 Valley Center 35' 2" 2(4) 4

5 MASON JONES  9 Buhler High S34' 9" 2(5) 3

6 CHRIS RICHEY SO El Dorado Hig33' 9" 2(6) 2

7 JUSTIN HOLT SO Smoky Valley 33' 51 /2 2(7) 1

8 ISAAC MONDRAGON Goddard High33' 2" 1(1)

9 WILLIAM BRUMMER SO Andale High 32' 9" 2(8)

10 MASON MOREL SO Smoky Valley 32' 8" 2(9)

11 DANIEL VALADEZ JR McPherson H 32' 1" 1(2)

12 CODY ENGELBRECT  9 Andale High 31' 111 /2 2(10)

13 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S31' 7" 1(3)

14 TREY BURNS SO El Dorado Hig31' 6" 2(11)

15 RICHARD ZELLER SO Smoky Valley 30' 3" 2(12)

16 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High30' 0" 1(4)

16 CARTER THUL  9 McPherson H 30' 0" 1(4)

18 JOSEPH NUTT  9 McPherson H 29' 10" 1(6)

19 PRESTON PORTER SO Goddard High27' 8" 1(7)

20 AYDEN GILTNER SO Goddard High27' 7" 1(8)

21 ALEX GROSLAND SO Smoky Valley 27' 0" 1(9)

22 KOREY ROGERS JR Valley Center 26' 9" 1(10)

23 KOLE PULLIAM SO El Dorado Hig25' 8" 1(11)

24 HENRY BUSENBARK SO Buhler High S25' 6" 1(12)

TUCKER JOHNSON SO Goddard High33' 2" 1

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

JUSTIN TITUS JR Valley Center DNS 1

KADYN SCHMIDT JR McPherson H DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

TUCKER JOHNSON SO Goddard High33' 2"

1 ISAAC MONDRAGON Goddard High33' 2"

2 DANIEL VALADEZ JR McPherson H 32' 1"

3 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S31' 7"

4 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High30' 0"

4 CARTER THUL  9 McPherson H 30' 0"

6 JOSEPH NUTT  9 McPherson H 29' 10"

7 PRESTON PORTER SO Goddard High27' 8"

8 AYDEN GILTNER SO Goddard High27' 7"

9 ALEX GROSLAND SO Smoky Valley 27' 0"

10 KOREY ROGERS JR Valley Center 26' 9"

11 KOLE PULLIAM SO El Dorado Hig25' 8"

12 HENRY BUSENBARK SO Buhler High S25' 6"

JUSTIN TITUS JR Valley Center DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 45' 8"

2 KEAGUN TEETER SO Buhler High S37' 5"

3 CLAY GLASSCOCK JR Andale High 36' 5"

4 TRAVIS RUTH  9 Valley Center 35' 2"

5 MASON JONES  9 Buhler High S34' 9"

6 CHRIS RICHEY SO El Dorado Hig33' 9"

7 JUSTIN HOLT SO Smoky Valley 33' 51 /2

8 WILLIAM BRUMMER SO Andale High 32' 9"

9 MASON MOREL SO Smoky Valley 32' 8"

10 CODY ENGELBRECT  9 Andale High 31' 111 /2

11 TREY BURNS SO El Dorado Hig31' 6"

12 RICHARD ZELLER SO Smoky Valley 30' 3"

KADYN SCHMIDT JR McPherson H DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JESSA JARMER  9 Andale High 95' 4" 2(1) 10

2 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 87' 11" 2(2) 8

3 AVA WENINGER  9 Andale High 83' 10" 2(3) 6

4 ELLA FRIEDERICH SO Valley Center 74' 9" 2(4) 4

5 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 69' 8" 2(5) 3

6 KEYLEE FAUDERE  9 El Dorado Hig69' 6" 2(6) 2

7 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High68' 1" 2(7) 1

8 SLOANE ADKINS  9 Buhler High S59' 10" 1(1)

9 MACEE LEHR  9 Valley Center 59' 5" 1(2)

10 KARIS KRAFT SO Valley Center 57' 7" 2(8)
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#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 AMBERLE SCOGIN SO Valley Center 57' 4" 1(3)

12 DEIDRA DURHAM  9 Buhler High S57' 3" 1(4)

13 TAYSIA GILLIAM  9 Buhler High S55' 8" 1(5)

14 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High55' 1" 1(6)

15 MADISON STAIB  9 Buhler High S51' 3" 1(7)

BELLA WERNLI SO El Dorado HigDNS 1

KALIN CHESNEY  9 Goddard HighDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SLOANE ADKINS  9 Buhler High S59' 10"

2 MACEE LEHR  9 Valley Center 59' 5"

3 AMBERLE SCOGIN SO Valley Center 57' 4"

4 DEIDRA DURHAM  9 Buhler High S57' 3"

5 TAYSIA GILLIAM  9 Buhler High S55' 8"

6 GRACIE LESLIE SO Goddard High55' 1"

7 MADISON STAIB  9 Buhler High S51' 3"

BELLA WERNLI SO El Dorado HigDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JESSA JARMER  9 Andale High 95' 4"

2 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 87' 11"

3 AVA WENINGER  9 Andale High 83' 10"

4 ELLA FRIEDERICH SO Valley Center 74' 9"

5 TRINITY GOODWIN SO Andale High 69' 8"

6 KEYLEE FAUDERE  9 El Dorado Hig69' 6"

7 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High68' 1"

8 KARIS KRAFT SO Valley Center 57' 7"

KALIN CHESNEY  9 Goddard HighDNS

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 114' 6" 2(1) 10

2 JUSTIN HOLT SO Smoky Valley 108' 5" 1(1) 8

3 IAN AOUAD  9 Andale High 106' 11" 2(2) 6

4 BROCK SCHELL JR El Dorado Hig102' 9" 2(3) 4

5 KEAGUN TEETER SO Buhler High S99' 3" 2(4) 3

6 TRAVIS RUTH  9 Valley Center 97' 4" 2(5) 2

7 JOSEPH NUTT  9 McPherson H 93' 0" 2(6) 1

8 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S91' 9" 1(2)

9 CONNOR CLAUSING JR El Dorado Hig88' 9" 1(3)

10 CODY ENGELBRECT  9 Andale High 87' 10" 2(7)

11 MASON MOREL SO Smoky Valley 87' 4" 2(8)

12 LOGAN WINTER SO Andale High 85' 5" 2(9)

13 KOREY ROGERS JR Valley Center 84' 11" 2(10)

14 ISAAC MONDRAGON Goddard High84' 5" 1(4)

15 CHRIS RICHEY SO El Dorado Hig82' 9" 1(5)

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 RICHARD ZELLER SO Smoky Valley 81' 3" 1(6)

17 ALEX GROSLAND SO Smoky Valley 80' 10" 2(11)

18 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High80' 2" 1(7)

19 MASON JONES  9 Buhler High S70' 7" 1(8)

20 DANIEL VALADEZ JR McPherson H 67' 3" 1(9)

21 AYDEN GILTNER SO Goddard High65' 6" 1(10)

22 CARTER THUL  9 McPherson H 64' 5" 2(12)

23 PRESTON PORTER SO Goddard High59' 9" 1(11)

24 KOLE PULLIAM SO El Dorado Hig56' 7" 1(12)

JUSTIN TITUS JR Valley Center DNS 1

KADYN SCHMIDT JR McPherson H DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JUSTIN HOLT SO Smoky Valley 108' 5"

2 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S91' 9"

3 CONNOR CLAUSING JR El Dorado Hig88' 9"

4 ISAAC MONDRAGON Goddard High84' 5"

5 CHRIS RICHEY SO El Dorado Hig82' 9"

6 RICHARD ZELLER SO Smoky Valley 81' 3"

7 TYLER MARTI SO Goddard High80' 2"

8 MASON JONES  9 Buhler High S70' 7"

9 DANIEL VALADEZ JR McPherson H 67' 3"

10 AYDEN GILTNER SO Goddard High65' 6"

11 PRESTON PORTER SO Goddard High59' 9"

12 KOLE PULLIAM SO El Dorado Hig56' 7"

JUSTIN TITUS JR Valley Center DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 114' 6"

2 IAN AOUAD  9 Andale High 106' 11"

3 BROCK SCHELL JR El Dorado Hig102' 9"

4 KEAGUN TEETER SO Buhler High S99' 3"

5 TRAVIS RUTH  9 Valley Center 97' 4"

6 JOSEPH NUTT  9 McPherson H 93' 0"

7 CODY ENGELBRECT  9 Andale High 87' 10"

8 MASON MOREL SO Smoky Valley 87' 4"

9 LOGAN WINTER SO Andale High 85' 5"

10 KOREY ROGERS JR Valley Center 84' 11"

11 ALEX GROSLAND SO Smoky Valley 80' 10"

12 CARTER THUL  9 McPherson H 64' 5"

KADYN SCHMIDT JR McPherson H DNS

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 EMERY MAY SO Andale High 85' 2" 10

2 EMMA LUBBERS  9 Andale High 80' 7" 8
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
3 MACEE LEHR  9 Valley Center 78' 8" 6

4 JESSA JARMER  9 Andale High 78' 5" 4

5 MADELINE COCKING JR Andale High 75' 1" 3

6 CARSEN BERGER SO McPherson H 74' 1" 2

7 LAINI HAIGH JR Smoky Valley 70' 4" 1

8 KEYLEE FAUDERE  9 El Dorado Hig69' 8"

9 SLOANE ADKINS  9 Buhler High S68' 8"

10 HALEY BROZEK SO Goddard High67' 7"

11 MADISON STAIB  9 Buhler High S66' 0"

12 LAURYN HOLLAND  9 Buhler High S63' 10"

13 KYNDALL SANDBO  9 McPherson H 61' 6"

14 BELLA WERNLI SO El Dorado Hig58' 1"

15 SYDNEY FREES SO Buhler High S52' 8"

KALIN CHESNEY  9 Goddard HighDNS

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CONNOR CLAUSING JR El Dorado Hig144' 0" 2(1) 10

2 BLANE VANAUKEN JR El Dorado Hig137' 8" 2(2) 8

3 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 127' 2" 2(3) 6

4J IAN AOUAD  9 Andale High 127' 2" 2(3) 4

5 BROCK SCHELL JR El Dorado Hig120' 5" 2(5) 3

6 GAVIN WEDEL McPherson H 118' 4" 1(1) 2

7 HENRY ECK  9 Andale High 110' 5" 2(6) 1

8 WAYLEN ECK  9 Andale High 108' 0" 2(7)

9 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High107' 9" 1(2)

10 JAXON SHOOK SO Goddard High106' 3" 2(8)

11 KEAGUN TEETER SO Buhler High S101' 3" 1(3)

11 GAVIN HUTCHINSON SO Goddard High101' 3" 1(3)

13 JUSTIN HOLT SO Smoky Valley 99' 9" 2(9)

14 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S98' 6" 2(10)

15 CADER NEWTON SO Valley Center 97' 0" 2(11)

15 CARTER THUL  9 McPherson H 97' 0" 2(11)

17 ANDREW AUXIER  9 Buhler High S88' 1" 1(5)

18 KADYN SCHMIDT JR McPherson H 87' 5" 1(6)

19 ISAAC SPICER SO Buhler High S82' 7" 1(7)

20 LOGAN HENRY SO McPherson H 80' 4" 1(8)

20 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER  9 Goddard High80' 4" 1(8)

22 LANDON THOMPSON  9 McPherson H 79' 8" 1(10)

23 TREY BURNS SO El Dorado Hig68' 8" 1(11)

24 ALEX GROSLAND SO Smoky Valley 53' 2" 1(12)

LANE NELSON  9 Goddard HighDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GAVIN WEDEL McPherson H 118' 4"

2 BROCK BORIN  9 Goddard High107' 9"

3 KEAGUN TEETER SO Buhler High S101' 3"

3 GAVIN HUTCHINSON SO Goddard High101' 3"

5 ANDREW AUXIER  9 Buhler High S88' 1"

6 KADYN SCHMIDT JR McPherson H 87' 5"

7 ISAAC SPICER SO Buhler High S82' 7"

8 LOGAN HENRY SO McPherson H 80' 4"

8 BRYCE SCHWERDTFEGER  9 Goddard High80' 4"

10 LANDON THOMPSON  9 McPherson H 79' 8"

11 TREY BURNS SO El Dorado Hig68' 8"

12 ALEX GROSLAND SO Smoky Valley 53' 2"

LANE NELSON  9 Goddard HighDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CONNOR CLAUSING JR El Dorado Hig144' 0"

2 BLANE VANAUKEN JR El Dorado Hig137' 8"

3 NOAH BRUCE SO Andale High 127' 2"

3 IAN AOUAD  9 Andale High 127' 2"

5 BROCK SCHELL JR El Dorado Hig120' 5"

6 HENRY ECK  9 Andale High 110' 5"

7 WAYLEN ECK  9 Andale High 108' 0"

8 JAXON SHOOK SO Goddard High106' 3"

9 JUSTIN HOLT SO Smoky Valley 99' 9"

10 LAYNE WHISLER  9 Buhler High S98' 6"

11 CADER NEWTON SO Valley Center 97' 0"

11 CARTER THUL  9 McPherson H 97' 0"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale High School ANDA 128.5

2 Buhler High School BUHL 118.5

3 Goddard High School GODD 91

4 McPherson High School MCPH 82

5 Valley Center High School VLYC 57

6 El Dorado High School ELDO 50

7 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 47

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale High School ANDA 178

2 McPherson High School MCPH 156.5

3 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 70

4 Valley Center High School VLYC 61

5 Goddard High School GODD 45.5

6 Buhler High School BUHL 34

7 El Dorado High School ELDO 21
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